
* Clean Match

Alias Catg Raw M P S Final R1 Raw M P S Final R2 Raw M P S Final R3 Raw M P S Final R4 Raw M P S Final R5 Raw M P S Final R6 OT TMS Finish

Slater GF 20.99 0 0 0 20.99 3 15.91 0 0 0 15.91 1 13.30 0 0 0 13.30 1 17.03 0 0 0 17.03 4 19.24 0 0 0 19.24 2 17.99 0 0 0 17.99 1 104.46 0 1

Unpleasant GF 19.82 1 0 0 24.82 11 18.46 0 0 0 18.46 3 19.64 0 0 0 19.64 4 16.64 0 0 0 16.64 3 20.60 0 0 0 20.60 3 18.96 0 0 0 18.96 2 119.12 1 2

Dead Lee Shooter D 18.52 1 0 0 23.52 8 17.76 0 0 0 17.76 2 19.31 0 0 0 19.31 3 19.59 0 0 0 19.59 5 19.13 0 0 0 19.13 1 21.63 0 0 0 21.63 4 120.94 1 3

Double Nickel 49er 19.56 0 0 0 19.56 1 16.56 1 0 0 21.56 4 15.28 1 0 0 20.28 5 15.60 0 0 0 15.60 1 16.27 1 0 0 21.27 5 24.45 0 0 0 24.45 7 122.72 3 4

Hurricane Charly CB 22.84 0 0 0 22.84 7 16.56 2 0 0 26.56 13 16.01 0 0 0 16.01 2 15.93 0 0 0 15.93 2 22.78 0 0 0 22.78 8 19.14 0 0 0 19.14 3 123.26 2 5

Ocoee Red SS 24.31 0 0 0 24.31 10 23.04 0 0 0 23.04 7 20.60 0 0 0 20.60 7 24.53 0 0 0 24.53 13 22.56 0 0 0 22.56 6 24.12 0 0 0 24.12 6 139.16 0 6

Black Jack Lee BW 26.70 0 0 0 26.70 15 22.48 0 0 0 22.48 6 21.15 0 0 0 21.15 8 21.30 0 0 0 21.30 9 21.57 1 0 0 26.57 15 25.31 0 0 0 25.31 8 143.51 1 7

Fast Harley GF 22.76 0 0 0 22.76 6 24.01 0 0 0 24.01 8 23.27 0 0 0 23.27 14 23.10 0 0 0 23.10 11 24.13 0 0 0 24.13 9 27.19 0 0 0 27.19 11 144.46 0 8

Pleasant SGF 22.08 0 0 0 22.08 4 27.52 0 0 0 27.52 16 21.64 0 0 0 21.64 11 23.84 0 0 0 23.84 12 24.15 0 0 0 24.15 10 29.09 0 0 0 29.09 13 148.32 0 9

Judge'mAll Duncan FCG 26.70 0 0 0 26.70 16 24.51 0 0 0 24.51 9 25.95 0 0 0 25.95 20 24.72 0 0 0 24.72 14 25.29 0 0 0 25.29 11 25.43 0 0 0 25.43 9 152.60 0 10

Koda Joe GF 20.82 2 0 0 30.82 24 20.03 1 0 0 25.03 10 20.39 0 0 0 20.39 6 19.93 0 0 0 19.93 6 20.92 0 0 0 20.92 4 25.53 2 0 0 35.53 22 152.62 5 11

Dirtwater Fox S 20.91 0 0 0 20.91 2 26.51 0 0 0 26.51 11 23.61 0 0 0 23.61 16 20.80 0 0 0 20.80 8 29.71 0 0 0 29.71 21 31.28 0 0 0 31.28 16 152.82 0 12

Outcast FCG 22.73 0 0 0 22.73 5 26.43 1 0 0 31.43 21 21.38 0 0 0 21.38 9 25.40 0 0 0 25.40 16 22.65 0 0 0 22.65 7 25.96 0 0 0 25.96 10 154.55 2 13

Polecat Carl 49er 24.94 0 0 0 24.94 12 27.01 0 0 0 27.01 14 25.73 0 0 0 25.73 18 28.07 0 0 0 28.07 22 25.30 0 0 0 25.30 12 29.89 0 0 0 29.89 14 160.94 0 14

Montana Colt S 26.55 0 0 0 26.55 14 22.23 0 0 0 22.23 5 23.07 0 0 0 23.07 13 25.62 0 0 0 25.62 17 31.28 0 0 0 31.28 25 28.40 0 1 0 38.40 25 167.15 0 15

Keystone SSGF 24.17 0 0 0 24.17 9 30.06 0 0 0 30.06 20 22.92 0 0 0 22.92 12 23.10 0 0 0 23.10 10 25.37 0 0 0 25.37 13 27.29 1 1 0 42.29 28 167.91 1 16

Tenn Critr SSGF 24.08 1 0 0 29.08 21 26.53 0 0 0 26.53 12 23.32 1 0 0 28.32 26 25.23 0 0 0 25.23 15 24.70 0 1 0 34.70 28 31.96 0 0 0 31.96 18 175.82 2 17

Tenn Tombstone O 23.36 1 0 0 28.36 17 23.01 2 1 0 43.01 34 24.35 0 1 0 34.35 33 20.06 0 0 0 20.06 7 20.13 2 0 0 30.13 22 22.32 0 0 0 22.32 5 178.23 5 18

Tenn Mongo SGF 26.13 0 0 0 26.13 13 26.91 1 0 0 31.91 23 23.51 0 0 0 23.51 15 26.64 0 0 0 26.64 19 29.01 0 1 0 39.01 34 32.76 0 0 0 32.76 19 179.96 1 19

Marshal Too Tall O 29.62 1 0 0 34.62 26 27.61 0 0 0 27.61 17 23.26 1 0 0 28.26 25 34.22 0 0 0 34.22 30 27.73 0 0 0 27.73 17 27.56 0 0 0 27.56 12 180.00 2 20

T-Bone Angus FC 28.64 0 0 0 28.64 20 28.60 1 0 0 33.60 26 26.16 0 0 0 26.16 21 27.91 0 0 0 27.91 21 25.89 0 0 0 25.89 14 39.87 0 0 0 39.87 27 182.07 1 21

Sudden Sam SSD 27.53 2 1 0 47.53 37 31.81 0 0 0 31.81 22 26.26 0 0 0 26.26 22 26.20 0 0 0 26.20 18 28.51 0 0 0 28.51 18 31.31 0 0 0 31.31 17 191.62 2 22

Tin Pot ESD 30.36 0 0 0 30.36 23 31.96 0 0 0 31.96 24 28.25 0 0 0 28.25 24 29.82 0 0 0 29.82 24 30.95 0 0 0 30.95 24 47.99 0 0 0 47.99 32 199.33 0 23

Last Kiss GF 26.43 0 1 0 36.43 29 28.21 1 0 0 33.21 25 26.63 1 0 0 31.63 29 27.73 1 0 0 32.73 28 28.48 1 0 0 33.48 27 34.59 0 0 0 34.59 21 202.07 4 24

Tenn Williams D 30.85 2 0 0 40.85 35 22.34 1 0 0 27.34 15 21.39 0 0 0 21.39 10 27.56 0 0 0 27.56 20 27.24 0 0 0 27.24 16 49.14 1 1 0 64.14 39 208.52 4 25

Roma Jane LSS 31.21 0 0 0 31.21 25 28.30 0 0 0 28.30 19 27.61 0 0 0 27.61 23 47.54 1 0 0 52.54 41 29.15 0 0 0 29.15 20 39.83 0 0 0 39.83 26 208.64 1 26

Long Gulch F 30.06 0 0 0 30.06 22 42.46 2 0 0 52.46 40 25.82 0 0 0 25.82 19 23.08 1 0 0 28.08 23 25.27 1 0 0 30.27 23 33.32 0 1 0 43.32 30 210.01 4 27

Miss Kitty Kat LSRGF 36.12 0 0 0 36.12 28 40.86 0 0 0 40.86 33 35.24 1 0 0 40.24 38 31.33 0 0 0 31.33 27 32.74 0 0 0 32.74 26 36.59 0 0 0 36.59 23 217.88 1 28

Mrs. Pleasant LSRGF 35.14 1 0 0 40.14 32 33.68 1 0 0 38.68 32 35.46 0 0 0 35.46 35 34.19 0 0 0 34.19 29 37.62 0 0 0 37.62 30 36.96 0 0 0 36.96 24 223.05 2 29

Saddle Burr Jack CCB 30.51 2 0 0 40.51 34 31.05 1 0 0 36.05 30 24.60 0 1 0 34.60 34 37.21 0 0 0 37.21 32 28.37 3 0 0 43.37 36 33.98 0 0 0 33.98 20 225.72 6 30

Double Barrel FCD 36.01 0 0 0 36.01 27 36.55 0 0 0 36.55 31 33.00 0 0 0 33.00 32 35.93 1 0 0 40.93 35 40.57 0 0 0 40.57 35 40.85 0 1 0 50.85 35 237.91 1 31

Bad Arm Slim W 38.56 0 1 0 48.56 38 34.64 0 0 0 34.64 28 29.90 0 0 0 29.90 28 37.03 0 0 0 37.03 31 35.44 0 0 0 35.44 29 40.64 1 1 0 55.64 36 241.21 1 32

Loose Cinch O 28.60 0 0 0 28.60 19 39.25 1 1 0 54.25 42 21.70 2 1 0 41.70 40 28.22 2 0 0 38.22 34 33.67 1 1 0 48.67 41 31.24 0 0 0 31.24 15 242.68 6 33

Yazoo City Gal F 44.71 0 0 0 44.71 36 39.15 1 0 0 44.15 35 38.90 0 0 0 38.90 36 45.59 1 0 0 50.59 39 28.88 0 0 0 28.88 19 42.29 0 0 0 42.29 29 249.52 2 34

Bad Eye Tom CTLB 40.25 0 0 0 40.25 33 48.06 1 0 0 53.06 41 32.67 0 0 0 32.67 31 37.32 0 0 0 37.32 33 33.41 0 1 0 43.41 37 46.78 0 0 0 46.78 31 253.49 1 35

Wildcat Wilkey CTLB 38.00 0 0 0 38.00 30 35.84 0 0 0 35.84 29 32.62 0 0 0 32.62 30 47.19 1 0 0 52.19 40 38.37 0 0 0 38.37 32 47.71 0 1 0 57.71 38 254.73 1 36

Double Eagle SSDD 28.54 0 0 0 28.54 18 27.64 0 0 0 27.64 18 24.08 0 0 0 24.08 17 30.03 0 0 0 30.03 25 28.77 # 0 0 78.77 44 21.00 10 0 0 71.00 41 260.06 20 37

Smokin Dave D 43.93 1 0 0 48.93 39 47.60 0 0 0 47.60 37 38.92 0 0 0 38.92 37 44.42 0 0 0 44.42 36 44.91 0 0 0 44.91 38 48.36 0 0 0 48.36 33 273.14 1 38

Ranger Ben CB 39.21 0 0 0 39.21 31 51.93 0 0 0 51.93 38 44.87 0 0 0 44.87 41 49.51 0 0 0 49.51 37 37.75 0 0 0 37.75 31 56.66 0 0 0 56.66 37 279.93 0 39

Ranger Roger SSD 42.63 2 1 0 62.63 40 46.19 0 0 0 46.19 36 29.79 0 0 0 29.79 27 30.20 0 0 0 30.20 26 33.40 1 0 0 38.40 33 62.71 1 1 0 77.71 42 284.92 4 40

Cooper BKR 48.69 4 0 0 68.69 42 34.46 0 0 0 34.46 27 36.09 1 0 0 41.09 39 40.22 3 0 0 55.22 42 36.10 2 0 0 46.10 39 48.37 0 0 0 48.37 34 293.93 10 41

Josey Buckhorn CCB 62.97 0 1 0 72.97 43 47.02 1 0 0 52.02 39 44.75 1 0 0 49.75 42 45.03 1 0 0 50.03 38 46.71 0 0 0 46.71 40 64.72 0 0 0 64.72 40 336.20 3 42

Cherokee Slim S 55.77 0 1 0 65.77 41 78.19 0 0 0 78.19 43 57.53 0 0 0 57.53 44 64.74 0 0 0 64.74 43 55.32 0 1 0 65.32 43 96.91 0 0 0 96.91 43 428.46 0 43

Tio Don SSGF 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 45 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 45 52.87 0 0 0 52.87 43 75.55 0 1 0 85.55 44 49.90 3 0 0 64.90 42 110.94 3 0 0 125.94 44 629.26 6 44

Tommy Three ShellsSS 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 44 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 44 33.71 9 0 0 78.71 45 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 45 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 45 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 45 828.71 9 45
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* Clean Match

Alias Catg Raw M P S Final R1 Raw M P S Final R2 Raw M P S Final R3 Raw M P S Final R4 Raw M P S Final R5 Raw M P S Final R6 OT TMS Finish

Double Nickel 49er 19.56 0 0 0 19.56 1 16.56 1 0 0 21.56 4 15.28 1 0 0 20.28 5 15.60 0 0 0 15.60 1 16.27 1 0 0 21.27 5 24.45 0 0 0 24.45 7 122.72 3 4

Polecat Carl 49er 24.94 0 0 0 24.94 12 27.01 0 0 0 27.01 14 25.73 0 0 0 25.73 18 28.07 0 0 0 28.07 22 25.30 0 0 0 25.30 12 29.89 0 0 0 29.89 14 160.94 0 14

Cooper BKR 48.69 4 0 0 68.69 42 34.46 0 0 0 34.46 27 36.09 1 0 0 41.09 39 40.22 3 0 0 55.22 42 36.10 2 0 0 46.10 39 48.37 0 0 0 48.37 34 293.93 10 41

Black Jack Lee BW 26.70 0 0 0 26.70 15 22.48 0 0 0 22.48 6 21.15 0 0 0 21.15 8 21.30 0 0 0 21.30 9 21.57 1 0 0 26.57 15 25.31 0 0 0 25.31 8 143.51 1 7

Hurricane Charly CB 22.84 0 0 0 22.84 7 16.56 2 0 0 26.56 13 16.01 0 0 0 16.01 2 15.93 0 0 0 15.93 2 22.78 0 0 0 22.78 8 19.14 0 0 0 19.14 3 123.26 2 5

Ranger Ben CB 39.21 0 0 0 39.21 31 51.93 0 0 0 51.93 38 44.87 0 0 0 44.87 41 49.51 0 0 0 49.51 37 37.75 0 0 0 37.75 31 56.66 0 0 0 56.66 37 279.93 0 39

Saddle Burr Jack CCB 30.51 2 0 0 40.51 34 31.05 1 0 0 36.05 30 24.60 0 1 0 34.60 34 37.21 0 0 0 37.21 32 28.37 3 0 0 43.37 36 33.98 0 0 0 33.98 20 225.72 6 30

Josey Buckhorn CCB 62.97 0 1 0 72.97 43 47.02 1 0 0 52.02 39 44.75 1 0 0 49.75 42 45.03 1 0 0 50.03 38 46.71 0 0 0 46.71 40 64.72 0 0 0 64.72 40 336.20 3 42

Bad Eye Tom CTLB 40.25 0 0 0 40.25 33 48.06 1 0 0 53.06 41 32.67 0 0 0 32.67 31 37.32 0 0 0 37.32 33 33.41 0 1 0 43.41 37 46.78 0 0 0 46.78 31 253.49 1 35

Wildcat Wilkey CTLB 38.00 0 0 0 38.00 30 35.84 0 0 0 35.84 29 32.62 0 0 0 32.62 30 47.19 1 0 0 52.19 40 38.37 0 0 0 38.37 32 47.71 0 1 0 57.71 38 254.73 1 36

Dead Lee Shooter D 18.52 1 0 0 23.52 8 17.76 0 0 0 17.76 2 19.31 0 0 0 19.31 3 19.59 0 0 0 19.59 5 19.13 0 0 0 19.13 1 21.63 0 0 0 21.63 4 120.94 1 3

Tenn Williams D 30.85 2 0 0 40.85 35 22.34 1 0 0 27.34 15 21.39 0 0 0 21.39 10 27.56 0 0 0 27.56 20 27.24 0 0 0 27.24 16 49.14 1 1 0 64.14 39 208.52 4 25

Smokin Dave D 43.93 1 0 0 48.93 39 47.60 0 0 0 47.60 37 38.92 0 0 0 38.92 37 44.42 0 0 0 44.42 36 44.91 0 0 0 44.91 38 48.36 0 0 0 48.36 33 273.14 1 38

Tin Pot ESD 30.36 0 0 0 30.36 23 31.96 0 0 0 31.96 24 28.25 0 0 0 28.25 24 29.82 0 0 0 29.82 24 30.95 0 0 0 30.95 24 47.99 0 0 0 47.99 32 199.33 0 23

Long Gulch F 30.06 0 0 0 30.06 22 42.46 2 0 0 52.46 40 25.82 0 0 0 25.82 19 23.08 1 0 0 28.08 23 25.27 1 0 0 30.27 23 33.32 0 1 0 43.32 30 210.01 4 27

Yazoo City Gal F 44.71 0 0 0 44.71 36 39.15 1 0 0 44.15 35 38.90 0 0 0 38.90 36 45.59 1 0 0 50.59 39 28.88 0 0 0 28.88 19 42.29 0 0 0 42.29 29 249.52 2 34

T-Bone Angus FC 28.64 0 0 0 28.64 20 28.60 1 0 0 33.60 26 26.16 0 0 0 26.16 21 27.91 0 0 0 27.91 21 25.89 0 0 0 25.89 14 39.87 0 0 0 39.87 27 182.07 1 21

Double Barrel FCD 36.01 0 0 0 36.01 27 36.55 0 0 0 36.55 31 33.00 0 0 0 33.00 32 35.93 1 0 0 40.93 35 40.57 0 0 0 40.57 35 40.85 0 1 0 50.85 35 237.91 1 31

Judge'mAll Duncan FCG 26.70 0 0 0 26.70 16 24.51 0 0 0 24.51 9 25.95 0 0 0 25.95 20 24.72 0 0 0 24.72 14 25.29 0 0 0 25.29 11 25.43 0 0 0 25.43 9 152.60 0 10

Outcast FCG 22.73 0 0 0 22.73 5 26.43 1 0 0 31.43 21 21.38 0 0 0 21.38 9 25.40 0 0 0 25.40 16 22.65 0 0 0 22.65 7 25.96 0 0 0 25.96 10 154.55 2 13

Slater GF 20.99 0 0 0 20.99 3 15.91 0 0 0 15.91 1 13.30 0 0 0 13.30 1 17.03 0 0 0 17.03 4 19.24 0 0 0 19.24 2 17.99 0 0 0 17.99 1 104.46 0 1

Unpleasant GF 19.82 1 0 0 24.82 11 18.46 0 0 0 18.46 3 19.64 0 0 0 19.64 4 16.64 0 0 0 16.64 3 20.60 0 0 0 20.60 3 18.96 0 0 0 18.96 2 119.12 1 2

Fast Harley GF 22.76 0 0 0 22.76 6 24.01 0 0 0 24.01 8 23.27 0 0 0 23.27 14 23.10 0 0 0 23.10 11 24.13 0 0 0 24.13 9 27.19 0 0 0 27.19 11 144.46 0 8

Koda Joe GF 20.82 2 0 0 30.82 24 20.03 1 0 0 25.03 10 20.39 0 0 0 20.39 6 19.93 0 0 0 19.93 6 20.92 0 0 0 20.92 4 25.53 2 0 0 35.53 22 152.62 5 11

Last Kiss GF 26.43 0 1 0 36.43 29 28.21 1 0 0 33.21 25 26.63 1 0 0 31.63 29 27.73 1 0 0 32.73 28 28.48 1 0 0 33.48 27 34.59 0 0 0 34.59 21 202.07 4 24

Miss Kitty Kat LSRGF 36.12 0 0 0 36.12 28 40.86 0 0 0 40.86 33 35.24 1 0 0 40.24 38 31.33 0 0 0 31.33 27 32.74 0 0 0 32.74 26 36.59 0 0 0 36.59 23 217.88 1 28

Mrs. Pleasant LSRGF 35.14 1 0 0 40.14 32 33.68 1 0 0 38.68 32 35.46 0 0 0 35.46 35 34.19 0 0 0 34.19 29 37.62 0 0 0 37.62 30 36.96 0 0 0 36.96 24 223.05 2 29

Roma Jane LSS 31.21 0 0 0 31.21 25 28.30 0 0 0 28.30 19 27.61 0 0 0 27.61 23 47.54 1 0 0 52.54 41 29.15 0 0 0 29.15 20 39.83 0 0 0 39.83 26 208.64 1 26

Tenn Tombstone O 23.36 1 0 0 28.36 17 23.01 2 1 0 43.01 34 24.35 0 1 0 34.35 33 20.06 0 0 0 20.06 7 20.13 2 0 0 30.13 22 22.32 0 0 0 22.32 5 178.23 5 18

Marshal Too Tall O 29.62 1 0 0 34.62 26 27.61 0 0 0 27.61 17 23.26 1 0 0 28.26 25 34.22 0 0 0 34.22 30 27.73 0 0 0 27.73 17 27.56 0 0 0 27.56 12 180.00 2 20

Loose Cinch O 28.60 0 0 0 28.60 19 39.25 1 1 0 54.25 42 21.70 2 1 0 41.70 40 28.22 2 0 0 38.22 34 33.67 1 1 0 48.67 41 31.24 0 0 0 31.24 15 242.68 6 33

Dirtwater Fox S 20.91 0 0 0 20.91 2 26.51 0 0 0 26.51 11 23.61 0 0 0 23.61 16 20.80 0 0 0 20.80 8 29.71 0 0 0 29.71 21 31.28 0 0 0 31.28 16 152.82 0 12

Montana Colt S 26.55 0 0 0 26.55 14 22.23 0 0 0 22.23 5 23.07 0 0 0 23.07 13 25.62 0 0 0 25.62 17 31.28 0 0 0 31.28 25 28.40 0 1 0 38.40 25 167.15 0 15

Cherokee Slim S 55.77 0 1 0 65.77 41 78.19 0 0 0 78.19 43 57.53 0 0 0 57.53 44 64.74 0 0 0 64.74 43 55.32 0 1 0 65.32 43 96.91 0 0 0 96.91 43 428.46 0 43

Pleasant SGF 22.08 0 0 0 22.08 4 27.52 0 0 0 27.52 16 21.64 0 0 0 21.64 11 23.84 0 0 0 23.84 12 24.15 0 0 0 24.15 10 29.09 0 0 0 29.09 13 148.32 0 9

Tenn Mongo SGF 26.13 0 0 0 26.13 13 26.91 1 0 0 31.91 23 23.51 0 0 0 23.51 15 26.64 0 0 0 26.64 19 29.01 0 1 0 39.01 34 32.76 0 0 0 32.76 19 179.96 1 19

Ocoee Red SS 24.31 0 0 0 24.31 10 23.04 0 0 0 23.04 7 20.60 0 0 0 20.60 7 24.53 0 0 0 24.53 13 22.56 0 0 0 22.56 6 24.12 0 0 0 24.12 6 139.16 0 6

Tommy Three ShellsSS 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 44 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 44 33.71 9 0 0 78.71 45 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 45 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 45 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 45 828.71 9 45

Sudden Sam SSD 27.53 2 1 0 47.53 37 31.81 0 0 0 31.81 22 26.26 0 0 0 26.26 22 26.20 0 0 0 26.20 18 28.51 0 0 0 28.51 18 31.31 0 0 0 31.31 17 191.62 2 22

Ranger Roger SSD 42.63 2 1 0 62.63 40 46.19 0 0 0 46.19 36 29.79 0 0 0 29.79 27 30.20 0 0 0 30.20 26 33.40 1 0 0 38.40 33 62.71 1 1 0 77.71 42 284.92 4 40

Double Eagle SSDD 28.54 0 0 0 28.54 18 27.64 0 0 0 27.64 18 24.08 0 0 0 24.08 17 30.03 0 0 0 30.03 25 28.77 # 0 0 78.77 44 21.00 10 0 0 71.00 41 260.06 20 37

Keystone SSGF 24.17 0 0 0 24.17 9 30.06 0 0 0 30.06 20 22.92 0 0 0 22.92 12 23.10 0 0 0 23.10 10 25.37 0 0 0 25.37 13 27.29 1 1 0 42.29 28 167.91 1 16

Tenn Critr SSGF 24.08 1 0 0 29.08 21 26.53 0 0 0 26.53 12 23.32 1 0 0 28.32 26 25.23 0 0 0 25.23 15 24.70 0 1 0 34.70 28 31.96 0 0 0 31.96 18 175.82 2 17

Tio Don SSGF 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 45 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 45 52.87 0 0 0 52.87 43 75.55 0 1 0 85.55 44 49.90 3 0 0 64.90 42 110.94 3 0 0 125.94 44 629.26 6 44

Bad Arm Slim W 38.56 0 1 0 48.56 38 34.64 0 0 0 34.64 28 29.90 0 0 0 29.90 28 37.03 0 0 0 37.03 31 35.44 0 0 0 35.44 29 40.64 1 1 0 55.64 36 241.21 1 32

TMM Results by Category  -- April 2018
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